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CLIP ECROU A PINCER @ 6,35 mm 24,5 X 16 mm AILE AVANT ET CARENAGE

SOUS MOTEUR

Code article Nb de
références
228110 1
1374 1

Informations techniques
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Correspondances constructeurs*

RENAULT 7703046061 RENAULT

Nb de Conditionnement
piéces

2 BLISTER
12 SACHET

24.5 mm

16 mm

14 mm

0.8 mm

0.5—4mm

Vis ACME @ 6.35 mm

7703046144
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